Page 1 of 3 29.01.2015 14:42
Open- Frame Microscope Stage
 LOW PROFILE, LOW DRIFT DESIGN, LONG TRAVEL RANGE
Standard- Class, Manual XY Microscope Stage
 Coarse adjustment for P-545 piezo nanopositioning systems. Stiff design enables optimal scanning and settling
behavior
 Micrometer Screw or Optional Stepper Motor Drive
 The stage can be supplemented with motorized actuators, controller and joystick (see accessories)

Page 2 of 3 29.01.2015 14:42
Order Information
M-545.2MO
XY Microscope Stage, 25 mm × 25 mm, Micrometer Drive, High Stability, Compatible with PI Piezo Stages, for Olympus Microscopes (IX2, IX3)
M-545.2MN
XY Microscope Stage, 25 mm × 25 mm, Micrometer Drive, High Stability, Compatible with PI Piezo Stages, for Nikon Microscopes (TI series)
M-545.2ML
XY Microscope Stage, 25 mm × 25 mm, Micrometer Drive, High Stability, Compatible with PI Piezo Stages, for Leica Microscopes (DMI series)
M-545.2MZ
XY Microscope Stage, 25 mm × 25 mm, Micrometer Drive, High Stability, Compatible with PI Piezo Stages, for Zeiss Microscopes (Axio Observer)
Possible accessories
M-545.SHP
Adapter Plate for Microscope Sample Holder for M-545 XY Microscope Stage
P-545.SH3
Microscope Slide Holder for PInano®Piezo Stages
P-545.PD3
35 mm Petri Dish Holder for PInano®Piezo Stages
P-545.PP3
Plain Plate for Accessories for PInano®Piezo Stages
P-733.AP1
Adapter Plate for Mounting of P-733 Piezo Stages on M-545 XY Microscope Stages
Additional accessories and custom designs on request.
Accessories
M-545.SHP Adapter Plate
P-545.PD3 Petri Dish Holder
P-545.PP3 Plain Plate
P-545.SH3 Microscope Slide Holder
P-733.AP1 Adapter Plate
Related Products
M-228 • M-229 High- Resolution Linear Actuator with Stepper Motor
P-517 • P-527 Multi- Axis Piezo Scanner
P-518 • P-528 • P-558 Piezo Z / Tip / Tilt Stage
P-541.2 • P-542.2 XY Piezo Stage
P-561 • P-562 • P-563 PIMars Nanopositioning Stage
P-545.xC7 PInano® Cap XY(Z) Piezo System
P-545.xD7 PInano® Trak Piezo Tracking System
P-733.2 • P-733.3 XY(Z) Piezo Nanopositioning Stage